

City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	4465	52	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	App	eal			Status:	Denied	
File created:	9/29	/2016			In control:	COMMON COUNCIL	
On agenda:	11/1	/2016			Final action:	11/1/2016	
Enactment date:	:				Enactment #:		
Title:	Appeal of Plan Commission decision on Conditional Use approval (Legistar ID 44170) regarding 220 Monroe Street.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Appeal, 2. 2022 Monroe Street CU Appeal Memo_09-29-16.pdf, 3. Link to Conditional Use file 44170, 4. 2022 Monroe_CC Staff Report.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
11/1/2016	1	СОММО	N COUNCI	L	Up	hold Decision	Pass
10/4/2016	1	СОММО	N COUNC	L	Re	ferred for Public Hearing	Pass
9/29/2016	1	Clerk's C	Office		Re	ferred for Introduction	
Title							

Title

Appeal of Plan Commission decision on Conditional Use approval (Legistar ID 44170) regarding 2202 Monroe Street.